
COMMERCIAL USE OPERATORS
Denali National Park  and Preserve

P.O. Box 9, Denali Park AK 99755, Ph: (907) 733-9119, Fax: (907) 683-9612

Air Taxi Service

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Atkins Guiding & Flying Service Cantwell AK (907) 768-2143 atkins@mtaonline.net

Bear Mountain Air, LLC Wasilla AK (907) 354-4623 bearmountainair@mtaonline.net www.bearlakeair.net

Denali Flying Service Willow AK (907) 495-5899 denaliflying@gmail.com

Hawk Mountain Air LLC Eagle River AK (907) 406-3280 hawkairalaska@yahoo.com

Kantishna Air Taxi, Inc. Denali Park AK (907) 978-6292 info@katair.com www.katair.com

RustAir, Inc. Talkeetna AK (907) 243-1595 info@flyrusts.com www.flyrusts.com

Talkeetna Air Taxi, Inc. Talkeetna AK (907) 733-2218 info@talkeetnaair.com www.talkeetnaair.com

Wrangell Mountain Air, Inc. McCarthy AK (907) 554-4411 info@wrangellmountainair.com www.wrangellmountainair.com

Wright Air Service, Inc. Fairbanks AK (907) 474-0502 kaycie@wrightairservice.com www.wrightair.net
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COMMERCIAL USE OPERATORS
Denali National Park  and Preserve

P.O. Box 9, Denali Park AK 99755, Ph: (907) 733-9119, Fax: (907) 683-9612

Sale of Visitor Convenience Items

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Alaska Geographic Association Anchorage AK (907) 274-8440 jmcbride@alaskageographic.org

Dog Sled Freight Service

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Denali Dog Sled Expeditions Healy AK (907) 683-2863 info@earthsonglodge.com

Squid Acres Kennel Fairbanks AK (907) 452-3828 paige@spearfishresearch.com

Group Camping

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Alaska Outdoors, LLC Wasilla AK (907) 357-4020 info@travelalaskaoutdoors.com www.travelalaskaoutdoors.com

Alaska Wilderness Guides Anchorage AK (907) 345-4470 info@akwild.com www.akwild.com

Greatland Adventures Anchorage AK (907) 980-8179 info@greatlandadventures.com

Green Tortoise, Inc. Oakland CA (415) 956-7500 tortoise@greentortoise.com www.greentortoise.com

Infinite Adventures LLC Flagstaff AZ (520) 468-9774 davidp@infiniteadv.com
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COMMERCIAL USE OPERATORS
Denali National Park  and Preserve

P.O. Box 9, Denali Park AK 99755, Ph: (907) 733-9119, Fax: (907) 683-9612

Reiseagentur Brandner Fellbach 70736 info@reiseagentur-brandner.de www.reiseagentur-brandner.de

Wigwam Tours Waltenhofen info@wigwam-tours.de www.wigwam-tours.de

Zeal Adventure & Travel Co. LLC White Plains NY (844) 282-9325 david@travelwithzeal.com

Day Hiking - Backcountry Trips

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Denali Sightseeing Safaris, LLC Anchorage AK (907) 240-0357 info@denalisights.com www.denalisights.com

Expeditions Alaska Copper Center AK (770) 952-4549 carl@expeditionsalaska.com www.expeditionsalaska.com

Day Hiking

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Adventure Bus, Inc. Moab UT (909) 633-7225 info@adventurebus.com www.adventurebus.com

AIE Tours, Inc. Anchorage AK (907) 272-2648 anchoragetourdesk@aietours.com www.aietours.com

Alaska Alpine Adventures, LLC Anchorage AK (877) 525-2577 info@alaskaalpineadventures.com www.alaskaalpineadventures.com

Alaska Mountaineering School, 
LLC

Talkeetna AK (907) 733-1016 caitlin@climbalaska.org www.climbalaska.org
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COMMERCIAL USE OPERATORS
Denali National Park  and Preserve

P.O. Box 9, Denali Park AK 99755, Ph: (907) 733-9119, Fax: (907) 683-9612

Alaska Outdoors, LLC Wasilla AK (907) 357-4020 info@travelalaskaoutdoors.com www.travelalaskaoutdoors.com

Alaska Wilderness Guides Anchorage AK (907) 345-4470 info@akwild.com www.akwild.com

America & Pacific Tours Anchorage AK (907) 272-9401 apjunco@alaska.net www.aptoursalaska.com

Denali Backcountry Guides Healy AK (907) 683-4453 denaliguides@gmail.com

Expeditions Alaska Copper Center AK (770) 952-4549 carl@expeditionsalaska.com www.expeditionsalaska.com

Explore Denali Anchorage AK (907) 264-4600 akinvoices@aramark.com www.denaliparkvillage.com

Get Up And Go! Tours, LLC Anchorage AK (907) 245-0795 alaska@getupandgotours.com www.getupandgotours.com

Greatland Adventures Anchorage AK (907) 980-8179 info@greatlandadventures.com

Nature Alaska LLC Fairbanks AK (907) 488-3746 dwetzel@alaska.net www.naturealaska.com

Northern Alaska Tour Company, 
Inc.

Fairbannks AK (907) 474-8600 work@northernalaska.com
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COMMERCIAL USE OPERATORS
Denali National Park  and Preserve

P.O. Box 9, Denali Park AK 99755, Ph: (907) 733-9119, Fax: (907) 683-9612

Putney Student Travel, Inc. Putney VT (802) 387-5880 info@ngstudentexpeditions.com www.ngstudentexpeditions.com

Reiseagentur Brandner Fellbach 70736 info@reiseagentur-brandner.de www.reiseagentur-brandner.de

Ruby Range Adventure, Ltd. Whitehorse YT (867) 667-2209 info@rubyrange.com www.rubyrange.com

Traverse Alaska Denali Park AK (907) 505-0925 info@traversealaska.com www.traversealaska.com

Zeal Adventure & Travel Co. LLC White Plains NY (844) 282-9325 david@travelwithzeal.com

Overnight Hiking

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Alaska Alpine Adventures, LLC Anchorage AK (877) 525-2577 info@alaskaalpineadventures.com www.alaskaalpineadventures.com

Alaska Mountaineering School, 
LLC

Talkeetna AK (907) 733-1016 caitlin@climbalaska.org www.climbalaska.org

Mountaineering

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Alaska Mountaineering School, 
LLC

Talkeetna AK (907) 733-1016 caitlin@climbalaska.org www.climbalaska.org

American Alpine Institute, Ltd. Bellingham WA (360) 671-1505 info@aai.cc www.alpineinstitute.com
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COMMERCIAL USE OPERATORS
Denali National Park  and Preserve

P.O. Box 9, Denali Park AK 99755, Ph: (907) 733-9119, Fax: (907) 683-9612

Colorado Mountain School Boulder CO (303) 447-2804 rhunter@coloradomountain 
school.com

www.totalclimbing.com

F3EA, Inc Savannah GA (910) 364-1069 tsatterly@f3ea.com

Mountain Madness, Inc. Seattle WA (206) 937-8389 nw@mountainmadness.com www.mountainmadness.com

Mountain Training School, LLC 
(The)

Anchorage AK (763) 219-1833 ben@mountaintrainingschool.com www.mountaineeringtrainingschool.com

Rainier Mountaineering, Inc. Ashford WA (360) 569-2227 joe@rmiguides.com www.rmiguides.com

San Juan Mountain Guides, LLC Ouray CO (800) 642-5389 nate@mtnguide.net www.mtnguide.net

Skyward Mountaineering, LLC Grand Junction CO (970) 209-2985 vinceanderson@hotmail.com www.skywardmountaineering.com

The Mountain Bureau Seattle WA (360) 305-2383 mountainbureau@gmail.com

Winter Activity (Skiing, Snowshoeing)

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

Alaska Alpine Adventures, LLC Anchorage AK (877) 525-2577 info@alaskaalpineadventures.com www.alaskaalpineadventures.com

Alaska Mountaineering School, 
LLC

Talkeetna AK (907) 733-1016 caitlin@climbalaska.org www.climbalaska.org
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COMMERCIAL USE OPERATORS
Denali National Park  and Preserve

P.O. Box 9, Denali Park AK 99755, Ph: (907) 733-9119, Fax: (907) 683-9612

American Alpine Institute, Ltd. Bellingham WA (360) 671-1505 info@aai.cc www.alpineinstitute.com

The Mountain Bureau Seattle WA (360) 305-2383 mountainbureau@gmail.com

Road Based Winter Vehicle Tours

Business Name City State Phone Web SiteEmail

AIE Tours, Inc. Anchorage AK (907) 272-2648 anchoragetourdesk@aietours.com www.aietours.com

Alaska Alpine Adventures, LLC Anchorage AK (877) 525-2577 info@alaskaalpineadventures.com www.alaskaalpineadventures.com

Get Up And Go! Tours, LLC Anchorage AK (907) 245-0795 alaska@getupandgotours.com www.getupandgotours.com

Greatland Adventures Anchorage AK (907) 980-8179 info@greatlandadventures.com

Nature Alaska LLC Fairbanks AK (907) 488-3746 dwetzel@alaska.net www.naturealaska.com

Northern Alaska Tour Company, 
Inc.

Fairbannks AK (907) 474-8600 work@northernalaska.com
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